XEF SERIES
ACCESSORIES 附屬配 件
MODEL 型 式
XEF- 03T/02T/ 04T
SPECIFICATIONS 規 格
XEF -02T/ 03T/ 04T 2屬於 特殊電磁 閥，能夠 同時連接 至 個 力 系統。壓
XEF-02T/03T/04T valves are special
solenoid valves which allow the simultaneous

編號 說明
VALVE SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
1 系列 名稱
XEF 03 T D2 1N
1 2 3
2 SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE 稱呼 口徑
02=G 1/4" 03 = G3/8"
3 MODEL 型式
XEF =
4 5
4
5
電磁 閥電磁線 圈類型TYPE OF COIL
D1 : DC12
D2 : DC24
R1 : RF110 60HZ/50HZ
R2 : RF220 60HZ/50HZ
6 2孔 位電 磁換向閥
6 way 2 positions Solenoid Operated
Directional Valves
T: Threading Type (螺 紋連接)
SINGLE ELEMENT
MULTI STATION CONNECTION
NUMBER OF VALVE BLOCKS 連數
1N 7N = 1~7 Blocks~
045
多路換向閥系列
STACK VALVE
250 (3625 psi)
04=G 1/2"
80 (21.1gpm)250 (3625 psi)XEF-04T
Y: 32 0ba r最大 壓力可達
Y: Maximum Pressure up to 320bar
C4 C1
C2C3
P2 P1Y
XEF-03
XEF-02
2N M5x95L 4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
2N M8x155L
3N M5x140L
3N M8x225L
4N M5x185L
4N M8x295L
5N M5x230L
5N M8x365L
6N M5x280L
6N M8x435L
XEF-04
型式 連數 螺絲 數量
ISO4406. 21/19/16 NAS1638,10
Data and specifications are not binding, Chia Wang reserves the right to modify all the data deemed necessary for the improvement of
products without being involved in revising the present catalog.
本目錄中的技術資料和內容如有變動恕不另行通知。,
-30~100 (-22~212 F)°
G 1/4
Y
4-Ø5.5 (0.22")